MODULAR TYPE SHANKS
FOR VARIOUS TURNING APPLICATIONS
Nr. T366 E / 04-2023
  Excellent machining stability
  Very strong increase in productivity
  Compatible with TAbsorber heads
  Excellent chip evacuation
  Y-axis turning heads

① = clamp   ② = clamp screw   ③ = spring   ④ = shim   ⑤ = insert screw  ⑥ = wrench ⑦ = wrench
9
DTC-TTXNN-TB
SHANK ADAPTION FOR MODULAR HEADS
M6
L1
L
h1
d
w
h
b
G 1/8
G 1/8
Designation dw L L1 h h1 b BSP IK
DTA-2020N-D20-TB 20 92 21 20 30 20 G1/8 0,315 3 SH M3.5X0.6X10 RSS M6 PLG G1/8-L6.5 L-W 2.5
DTA-2020N-D25-TB 25 92 21 20 32,5 20 G1/8 0,315 3 SH M4x0.7x12 RSS M6 PLG G1/8-L6.5 WS-0060
DTA-2020N-D32-TB 32 92 21 20 36 20 G1/8 0,315 3 SH M5x0.8x12 RSS M6 PLG G1/8-L6.5 L-W 4
DTA-2525N-D25-TB 25 107 21 25 37,5 25 G1/8 0,420 3 SH M4x0.7x12 RSS M6 PLG G1/8-L6.5 WS-0060
DTA-2525N-D32-TB 32 107 21 25 41 25 G1/8 0,420 3 SH M5x0.8x12 RSS M6 PLG G1/8-L6.5 L-W 4
DTA-2525N-D40-TB 40 107 21 25 45 25 G1/8 0,420 3 SH M6x1x16 RSS M6 PLG G1/8-L6.5 L-W 5
DTA-3232N-D32-TB 32 152 21 32 48 32 G1/8 0,550 3 SH M5x0.8x12 - PLG G1/8-L6.5 L-W 4
DTA-3232N-D40-TB 40 152 26 32 52 32 G1/8 0,550 3 SH M6x1x16 - PLG G1/8-L6.5 L-W 5
DTA-4040N-D40-TB 40 200 26 40 60 40 G1/8 0,610 3 SH M6x1x16 - PLG G1/8-L6.5 L-W 5
① ② ③ ④
① = clamp screw   ② = adjusting screw  ③ = plug  ④ = wrench
10
C-DTA
CAPTO ADAPTION FOR MODULAR HEADS
L1
L
Ø
d
d
w
Designation d dw L L1 IK
C4-DTA-16A-2.5D 40 16 40 20 0,310 3 SH M3X0.5X10 L-W 2.5
C4-DTA-20A-2.5D 40 20 50 30 0,345 3 SH M3.5X0.6X10 L-W 2.5
C4-DTA-25A-2.5D 40 25 55 35 0,405 3 SH M3.5X0.6X10 WS-0060
C4-DTA-32A-2.5D 40 32 75 55 0,615 3 SH M5x0.8x12 L-W 4
C4-DTA-40A-3D 40 40 80 80 0,845 3 SH M6x1x16 L-W 5
C5-DTA-16A-2.5D 50 16 40 20 0,510 3 SH M3X0.5X10 L-W 2.5
C5-DTA-20A-2.5D 50 20 50 30 0,580 3 SH M3.5X0.6X10 L-W 2.5
C5-DTA-25A-2.5D 50 25 55 35 0,645 3 SH M3.5X0.6X10 WS-0060
C5-DTA-32A-2.5D 50 32 75 55 0,825 3 SH M5x0.8x12 L-W 4
C5-DTA-40A-3D 50 40 100 80 1,265 3 SH M6x1x16 L-W 5
C6-DTA-16A-2.5D 63 16 40 18 0,865 3 SH M3X0.5X10 L-W 2.5
C6-DTA-20A-2.5D 63 20 50 28 0,900 3 SH M3.5X0.6X10 L-W 2.5
C6-DTA-25A-2.5D 63 25 65 43 0,980 3 SH M3.5X0.6X10 WS-0060
C6-DTA-32A-3D 63 32 90 68 1,235 3 SH M5x0.8x12 L-W 4
C6-DTA-32A-4D 63 32 125 103 1,445 3 SH M5x0.8x12 L-W 4
C6-DTA-40A-3D 63 40 100 78 1,580 3 SH M6x1x16 L-W 5
C6-DTA-40A-4D 63 40 140 118 1,965 3 SH M6x1x16 L-W 5
C6-DTA-16E-5D 63 16 80 58 0,945 3 SH M3X0.5X10 L-W 2.5
C6-DTA-20E-5D 63 20 100 78 1,065 3 SH M3.5X0.6X10 L-W 2.5
C6-DTA-25E-5D 63 25 115 93 1,265 3 SH M3.5X0.6X10 WS-0060
C6-DTA-32E-5D 63 32 150 128 1,750 3 SH M5x0.8x12 L-W 4
C6-DTA-40E-5D 63 40 185 163 2,635 3 SH M6x1x16 L-W 5
① ②
① = clamp screw   ② = wrench
Ingersoll Cutting Tools
Marketing- & Technologie-Standorte